Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Conductive Polymer Aluminum Solid Capacitors
+
–
fD
L
P

Specifications Standard (Reel size : f380)
fD L
Ripple ✽1
current
(mAr.m.s.)
ESR ✽2
(mΩ max.)
tan d ✽3 LC ✽4
(µA)
Part number
Min.
Packaging Q'ty
(pcs)
SVPS
4.0
 33  4.0 5.4 A5  740 200 0.15  66 4SVPS33M 2000
 68  5.0 5.9 B6 1970  30 0.12 300 4SVPS68M 1500
150  6.3 5.9 C6 2570  22 0.12 300 4SVPS150M 1000
270  8.0 6.9 E7 3220  22 0.12 500 4SVPS270M 1000
680 10.0 7.9 F8 4130  20 0.12 544 4SVPS680M 500
6.3
 22  4.0 5.4 A5  740 200 0.12 69.3 6SVPS22M 2000
 47  5.0 5.9 B6 1970  30 0.12 300 6SVPS47M 1500
120  6.3 5.9 C6 2570  22 0.12 300 6SVPS120M 1000
220  8.0 6.9 E7 3220  22 0.12 500 6SVPS220M 1000
470 10.0 7.9 F8 4130  20 0.12 592 6SVPS470M 500
10
 10  4.0 5.4
A5
 700 220 0.10  50 10SVPS10M 2000
 15  4.0 5.4  740 200 0.10  75 10SVPS15M 2000
 33  5.0 5.9 B6 1100  70 0.12 165 10SVPS33M 1500
 68  6.3 5.9 C6 2200  30 0.12 300 10SVPS68M 1000
150
 8.0 6.9 E7 2760  30 0.12 500 10SVPS150MX 1000
10.0 7.9
F8
3020  30 0.12 300 10SVPS150M 500
330 10.0 7.9 3770  24 0.12 660 10SVPS330M 500
16
 22  5.0 5.9 B6 1060  90 0.10 176 16SVPS22M 1500
 39  6.3 5.9 C6 2460  24 0.12 300 16SVPS39M 1000
 82  8.0 6.9 E7 2760  30 0.12 262 16SVPS82M 1000
100 10.0 7.9
F8
2670  35 0.12 320 16SVPS100M 500
180 10.0 7.9 3430  29 0.12 576 16SVPS180M 500
20
 22  6.3 5.9 C6 1450  60 0.10  88 20SVPS22M 1000
 47  8.0 6.9
E7